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Fall 2011

Tuesday, October 11, 7:30 pm
Chorus Benefit Piano Recital with Christine and David Hagan
 
Sunday, October 16, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Frederick Delius: Songs of Sunset (featuring Grace and Aurelius Gori)
 
Sunday, October 23, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Frederick Delius: Songs of Sunset
 
Friday, November 11, 7:30 pm
Civil War Commemoration Concert with the Alexandria Band Schlesinger
 
Thursday, December 1: Holiday Concert with the Alexandria Band
Rachmanov, Liturgy of St. John Chrysostom
 
Friday, December 2: Concert
Rachmanov, Liturgy of St. John Chrysostom
Location TBA

Spring 2012
 
Tuesday, March 6, 7:30 pm
Chorus Concert
Schlesinger
Repertoire TBA

Saturday, March 31, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Bernstein: Chichester Psalms
 
Sunday, April 1, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Bernstein: Chichester Psalms

Thursday, April 26
Band/Chorus Spring Concert
Schlesinger
Repertoire TBA


